245.000 1.00 245.000 0.00 900.375

STORAGE-INV-9011321227/0.078CBM/29DAYS

STORAGE-INV-9011321185/0.030CBM/29DAYS

STORAGE-INV-9011329622/9.627CBM/17DAYS

LOADING CHARGES 40.000 1.00 40.000 0.00 147.000

586.00 0.00 2,153.55

Total Amount in USD: 586.00

Total Amount in AED: 2,153.55

USD Five Hundred And Eighty Six Only

AED Two Thousand One Hundred Fifty Three And Fifty Five Fils Only